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543748
533096
519183
543374
532331
513349
532875
500425
515055
516064
542484
500101
531847
530803
500103
539799
532454
544162
543333
543233
543232
544058
500097
543288
506405
532610
500123
500469

AARTI PHARMALARBS LIM
ADANI| POWER LTD

ADF FOODS LTD-EQ #
ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIF
AJANTA PHARMA LTD
AJMERA REALTY & INFR
ALLIED DIGITAL SERVI
AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD
ANANT RAJ LIMITED
ARROW GREENTECH LTD
ARVIND FASHIONS LTD
ARVIND LTD

ASIAN STAR COMPANY L
BHAGERIA INDUSTRIES
BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRI
BHARAT WIRE ROPES LT
BHARTI AIRTEL LTD #
BHARTI HEXACOM LIMIT
CARTRADE TECH LIMITE
CHEMCON SPECIALITY C
COMPUTER AGE MANAGEM
CREDO BRANDS MARKETI
DALMIA BHARAT SUGAR
DEEP INDUSTRIES LIMI
DMCC SPECIALITY CHEM
DWARIKESH SUGAR INDU
ELANTAS BECK INDIA
FEDERAL BANK LTD

28-Oct-24
28-Oct-24
28-Oct-24
28-Oct-24
28-Oct-24
28-Oct-24
28-Oct-24
28-Oct-24
28-Oct-24
28-Oct-24
28-Oct-24
28-Oct-24
28-Oct-24
28-Oct-24
28-Oct-24
28-Oct-24
28-Oct-24
28-Oct-24
28-Oct-24
28-Oct-24
28-Oct-24
28-Oct-24
28-Oct-24
28-Oct-24
28-Oct-24
28-Oct-24
28-Oct-24
28-Oct-24
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532809 FIRSTSOURCE SOLUTION 28-Oct-24
502865 FORBES & COMPANY LTD 28-Oct-24
532726 GALLANTT ISPAT LIMIT 28-0Oct-24
513108 GANDHI SPECIAL TUBES 28-0Oct-24
506109 GENESYS INTERNATIONA 28-Oct-24
507815 GILLETTE INDIA LTD 28-0Oct-24
542857 GREENPANEL INDUSTRIE 28-Oct-24
526797 GREENPLY INDUSTRIES 28-Oct-24
524226 GUJARAT AMBUJA EXPOR 28-0Oct-24
500292 HEIDELBERG CEMENTS | 28-Oct-24
524669 HESTER BIOSCIENCES L 28-Oct-24
543932 IDEAFORGE TECHNOLOGY 28-0Oct-24
532814 INDIAN BANK # 28-Oct-24
530965 INDIAN OIL CORPORATI 28-0Oct-24
532514 INDRAPRASTHA GAS LTD 28-0Oct-24
501298 INDUSTRIAL & PRUDENT 28-Oct-24
543644 INFOBEANS TECHNOLOGI 28-0Oct-24
532940 J. KUMAR INFRAPROIJEC 28-Oct-24
500219 JAIN IRRIGATION SYS 28-Oct-24
532605 JBM AUTO LTD 28-Oct-24
511034 JINDAL DRILLING & IN 28-Oct-24
543994 JSW INFRASTRUCTURE L 28-Oct-24
522287 KALPATARU PROJECTS | 28-Oct-24
500235 KALYANI STEELS LTD # 28-Oct-24
543720 KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LI 28-Oct-24
500250 LG BALAKRISHNAN & BR 28-Oct-24
500253 LIC HOUSING FINANCE # 28-Oct-24
500252 LMW LIMITED 28-Oct-24
500265 MAHARASHTRA SEAMLESS 28-Oct-24
#
530011 MANGALORE CHEMICALS 28-0Oct-24
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532892 MOTILAL OSWAL FINANC # 28-0Oct-24
505355 NESCO LTD 28-Oct-24
523385 NILKAMAL LTD 28-0Oct-24
500730 NOCILLTD 28-0Oct-24
543530 PARADEEP PHOSPHATES 28-Oct-24
543367 PARAS DEFENCE AND SP 28-0Oct-24
543915 PAVNA INDUSTRIES LIM 28-Oct-24
500680 PFIZER LTD 28-Oct-24
531768 POLY MEDICURE LTD-EQ 28-Oct-24
533344 PTC INDIA FINANCIAL 28-Oct-24
539785 PUDUMJEE PAPER PRODU 28-Oct-24
506618 PUNJAB CHEMICALS AND 28-0Oct-24
532461 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 28-Oct-24
539978 QUESS CORP LTD. 28-0Oct-24
540125 RADHIKA JEWELTECH LT 28-0Oct-24
543265 RAILTEL CORPORATION 28-Oct-24
522281 RAM RATNA WIRES LTD. 28-0Oct-24
543248 RESTAURANT BRANDS AS 28-Oct-24
543387 S.J.S. ENTERPRISES L 28-Oct-24
515043 SAINT GOBAIN SEKURIT 28-Oct-24
543397 SAPPHIRE FOODS INDIA 28-Oct-24
526885 SARLA PERFORMANCE FlI 28-Oct-24
501423 SHAILY ENGINEERING P 28-Oct-24
532670 SHREE RENUKA SUGARS 28-Oct-24
540673 SIS LIMITED 28-Oct-24
538562 SKIPPER LTD 28-Oct-24
542759 SPANDANA SPHOORTY FI # 28-Oct-24
543260 STOVE KRAFT LIMITED 28-Oct-24
506222 STYRENIX PERFORMANCE 28-Oct-24
506655 SUDARSHAN CHEMICAL | 28-Oct-24
542920 SUMITOMO CHEMICAL IN # 28-Oct-24
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524715 SUN PHARMACEUTICAL | # 28-0Oct-24
530845 SUNSHIELD CHEMICALS- 28-Oct-24
543434 SUPRIYA LIFESCIENCE 28-0Oct-24
543596 TAMILNAD MERCANTILE 28-0Oct-24
544028 TATA TECHNOLOGIES LI # 28-Oct-24
532515 TV TODAY NETWORK LTD 28-0Oct-24
543931 VEEFIN SOLUTIONS LIM 28-Oct-24
520113 VESUVIUS INDIA LTD 28-Oct-24
514162 WELSPUN LIVING LIMIT ## 28-0Oct-24
512599 ADANI ENTERPRISES LT 29-Oct-24
532921 ADANI PORTS AND SPEC 29-Oct-24
543954 ALLCARGO TERMINALS L 29-Oct-24
543349 AMI ORGANICS LIMITED 29-Oct-24
532259 APAR INDUSTRIES LTD # 29-Oct-24
533758 APL APOLLO TUBES LIM 29-Oct-24
515030 ASAHI INDIA GLASS LT 29-Oct-24
544022 ASK AUTOMOTIVE LIMIT 29-Oct-24
524332 BCL INDUSTRIES LIMIT 29-Oct-24
541096 BHARAT PARENTERALS L 29-Oct-24
544009 BLUE JET HEALTHCARE 29-Oct-24
532483 CANARA BANK 29-Oct-24
531595 CAPRI GLOBAL CAPITAL 29-Oct-24
543920 CFF FLUID CONTROL LI 29-Oct-24
500087 CIPLA LTD 29-Oct-24
531344 CONTAINER CORPORATIO 29-Oct-24
543928 COSMIC CRF LIMITED * 29-Oct-24
500645 DEEPAK FERTILISERS & 29-Oct-24
526783 DR.AGARWALS EYE HOSP 29-Oct-24
532922 EDELWEISS FINANCIAL 29-Oct-24
543533 EMUDHRA LIMITED 29-Oct-24
532178 ENGINEERS INDIA LTD 29-Oct-24
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543663 FIVE-STAR BUSINESS 29-Oct-24
500033 FORCE MOTORS LTD-EQ 29-Oct-24
530343 GENUS POWER INFRASTR 29-Oct-24
500171 GHCLLTD # 29-Oct-24
543918 GHCL TEXTILES LIMITE 29-Oct-24
500660 GLAXOSMITHKLINE PHAR 29-Oct-24
540743 GODREJ AGROVET LIMIT 29-Oct-24
538979 GREENLAM INDUSTRIES 29-Oct-24
5.43E+05 GUJARAT FLUOROCHEMIC 29-Oct-24
500185 HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCTI # 29-Oct-24
543187 HITACHI ENERGY INDIA 29-Oct-24
517174 HONEYWELL AUTOMATION 29-Oct-24
540530 HUDCO LTD # 29-Oct-24
543939 KAKA INDUSTRIES LIMI 29-Oct-24
543664 KAYNES TECHNOLOGY IN 29-Oct-24
524019 KINGFA SCIENCE & TEC 29-Oct-24
500241 KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS L 29-Oct-24
543277 LAXMI ORGANIC INDUST 29-Oct-24
531241 LINC LIMITED 29-Oct-24
531642 MARICO LTD-EQ 29-Oct-24
532500 MARUTI SUZUKI INDIA 29-Oct-24
544053 MOTISONS JEWELLERS L 29-Oct-24
532440 MPS LTD # 29-Oct-24
543270 MTAR TECHNOLOGIES LI 29-Oct-24
511766 MUTHOOT CAPITAL SERV 29-Oct-24
544205 NATIONAL PEROXIDE LI 29-Oct-24
532742 PAUSHAK LIMITED.-EQ 29-Oct-24
506590 PCBL LIMITED 29-Oct-24
538730 PDS LIMITED 29-Oct-24
533274 PRESTIGE ESTATES PRO 29-Oct-24
532805 REDINGTON LIMITED # 29-Oct-24
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517447
543066
530075
540725
540203
540737
523606
531548
543412
513262
530239
517385
533553
507753
500412
536264
543955
543996
511431
533156
543463
526953
532953
534976
500575
532553
540691
543972
532683
505010
532523
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RS SOFTWARE INDIA LT
SBI CARDS AND PAYMEN
SELAN EXPLORATION TE
SHARE INDIA SECURITI
SHEELA FOAM LIMITED
SHREE GANESH REMEDIE
SIKA INTERPLANT SYST
SOMANY CERAMICS LTD-
STAR HEALTH AND ALLI
STEEL STRIPS WHEELS
SUVEN LIFE SCIENCES #
SYMPHONY LIMITED

TD POWER SYSTEMS LIM
TGV SRAAC LTD
THIRUMALAI CHEMICALS
TIGER LOGISTICS (IND
TRANSINDIA REAL ESTA
UPDATER SERVICES LIM
VAKRANGEE LIMITED
VASCON ENGINEERS LTD
VEDANT FASHIONS LIMI #
VENUS REMEDIES LTD ##
V-GUARD INDUSTRIES-E
V-MART RETAIL LIMITE
VOLTAS LTD

WELSPUN ENTERPRISEZ
ADITYA BIRLA CAPITAL
AEROFLEX INDUSTRIES
AlA ENGINEERING LTD
AUTOMOTIVE AXLES LTD
BIOCON LTD #

N e

29-Oct-24
29-Oct-24
29-Oct-24
29-Oct-24
29-Oct-24
29-Oct-24
29-Oct-24
29-Oct-24
29-Oct-24
29-Oct-24
29-Oct-24
29-Oct-24
29-Oct-24
29-Oct-24
29-Oct-24
29-Oct-24
29-Oct-24
29-Oct-24
29-Oct-24
29-Oct-24
29-Oct-24
29-Oct-24
29-Oct-24
29-Oct-24
29-Oct-24
29-Oct-24
30-Oct-24
30-Oct-24
30-Oct-24
30-Oct-24
30-Oct-24
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513375 CARBORUNDUM UNIVERSA 30-Oct-24
500096 DABUR INDIA LTD 30-Oct-24
523367 DCM SHRIRAM LIMITED 30-Oct-24
533146 D-LINK (INDIA) LTD-E 30-Oct-24
500128 ELECTROSTEEL CASTING 30-Oct-24
507552 FOODS & INNS LTD.-EQ 30-Oct-24
506076 GRINDWELL NORTON LTD 30-Oct-24
504036 HIND RECTIFIERS LTD 30-Oct-24
532150 INDRAPRASTHA MEDICAL 30-Oct-24
532947 IRB INFRASTRUCTURES # 30-Oct-24
521248 KITEX GARMENTS LTD.- 30-Oct-24
539997 KWALITY PHARMACEUTIC 30-Oct-24
500510 LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD # 30-Oct-24
532900 PAISALO DIGITAL LIMI 30-Oct-24
500459 PROCTER & GAMBLE HYG 30-Oct-24
544021 PROTEAN EGOV TECHNOL 30-Oct-24
543527 PRUDENT CORPORATE AD 30-Oct-24
540797 SHALBY LTD 30-Oct-24
532374 STERLITE TECHNOLOGIE 30-Oct-24
500400 TATA POWER COMPANY L # 30-Oct-24
540212 TCl EXPRESS LIMITED 30-Oct-24
540769 THE NEW INDIA ASSURA 30-Oct-24
517506 TTK PRESTIGE LTD 30-Oct-24
502986 VARDHMAN TEXTILES LT 30-Oct-24
505872 WPIL LTD.-EQ 30-Oct-24
532616 XCHANGING SOLUTIONS 30-Oct-24
539551 NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA 31-Oct-24
543828 SUDARSHAN PHARMA IND 31-Oct-24
501301 TATA INVESTMENT CORP 31-Oct-24

Source : BSEINDIA site | ## Scrips part of ‘Fundamental Reports’,

| # Scrips part of ‘Universe’
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Pl. refer the latest results calendar, as some results date gets revised / updated.
* As per latest available data (List may not be complete).
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Disclaimer & Disclosures : https://www.sushilfinance.com/Disclamier/research

This report has been furnished to you for your general information only and should not be reproduced, re-circulated, published in any media, website or otherwise, in any form or
manner, in part or as a whole, without the express consent in writing of Sushil Financial Services Private Limited. This Research Report is meant solely for use by the original recipient
to whom it is sent and is not for circulation. Any unauthorized use, disclosure or public dissemination or copying of information (either whole or partial) contained herein is
prohibited.

This Report does not constitute a personal recommendation or take into account the particular investment objectives, financial situations, or needs of individual clients. The
recommendations, if any, made herein are expression of views and/or opinions and should not be deemed or construed to be neither advice/offer for the purpose of purchase or
sale of any securities mentioned herein. Past performance is not a guide for future performance, future returns are not guaranteed. Opinions expressed herein are subject to
change without notice. Investor should rely on information/data arising out of their own investigations. The Sushil Equity Universe consists of ## Sushil’s Classicthe company’s
where fundamental reports are published and # Sushil’s Bonanza - the other company’s under study.

Investors are advised to seek independent professional advice and arrive at an informed trading/investment decision before executing any trades or making any investments. The
price and value of the investments referred to in this material and the income from them may go down as well as up, and investor may realize losses on any investments. This
Report has been prepared on the basis of publicly available information, internally developed data and other sources believed by us to be reliable. A graph of daily closing prices of
securities is available at www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com. Research Analyst views on Subject Company may vary based on Fundamental and Technical Research. Sushil
Financial Services Private Limited or its directors, employees, affiliates or representatives do not assume any responsibility for, or warrant the accuracy, completeness, adequacy
and reliability of such information / opinions / views. None of the directors, employees, affiliates or representatives of company shall be liable for any direct, indirect, special,
incidental, consequential, punitive or exemplary damages/loss etc whatsoever from the information/opinions/views contained in this Report and investors are requested to use
the information contained at their risk.

Sushil Financial Services Private Limited (SFSPL) and its connected companies, and their respective Directors, Officers and employees or their relative, may have a long or short
position in the subject companies mentioned in the report and it may not be construed as potential conflict of interest with respect to any recommendation and related information
and opinions. Reports based on technical and derivative analysis centre on studying charts company’s price movement, outstanding positions and trading volume, as opposed to
focusing on a company’s fundamentals and, as such, may not match with a report on a company’s fundamental analysis. SFPSL has different business segments/Divisions with
independent research and maintains arm’s length distance catering to different set of customers having various objectives, risk profiles, investment horizon, etc. and therefore may
at times have different contrary views on stocks sector and markets. Research Report may differ between SFSPL’s RAs on account of differences in research methodology, personal
judgment and difference in time horizons for which recommendations are made. User should keep this risk in mind and not hold - SFSPL, its employees and associates responsible
for any losses, damages of any type whatsoever.

This Report is not intended to be a complete statement or summary of the securities, market or developments referred to in this document. SFSPL or its affiliates or employees are
under no obligation to update the information. SFSPL or its affiliates or employees shall not be in any way responsible and liable for any loss or damage that may arise to any person
from any inadvertent error in the information contained in this report.

SFSPL or its affiliates and/or its employees/its associates or his relative does not have financial interest in the subject companies. SFSPL or its affiliates and/ or its employees/its
associates or his relative may or may not have beneficial ownership of one per cent or more securities of the subject company, at the end of the month immediately preceding the
date of publication of the research report. SFSPL/its Associates/ Research Analyst have not received any compensation from the subject company in the past twelve months. Further
the subject company is/was not a client during twelve months preceding the date of distribution of the research report and the types of services provided. SFSPL or its research
analyst has not served as an officer, director or employee of the subject company. SFSPL or its affiliates and/or its research analysts have not been engaged in market making
activity for the subject company. SFSPL or its associates or its Research Analyst have not received any compensation or other benefits from the subject companies or third party in
connection with the research report. SFSPL/its Associates/ Research Analyst/ his Relatives not have any other material conflict of interest at the time of publication of the research
report.

SFSPL/its Associates/ Research Analysthave not managed or co-managed public offering of securities, have not received compensation for investment banking or merchant banking
or brokerage services, have not received any compensation for product or services other than investment banking or merchant banking or brokerage services from the subject
companies in the last twelve months.There is no material disciplinary action that been taken by any regulatory authority impacting equity research analysis activities.

Sushil Financial Services Private Limited
SEBI Registration Number INZ000165135 | Research Analyst — SEBI Registration No. INHO00000867
Office: 12, Homiji Street, Fort, Mumbai 400 001. Phone +91 22 4093 6000 Fax +91 22 2266 5758
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