28 October 2024

RESULTS CALENDAR*

BSE CODE	COMPANY NAME	RESULTS DATE
543748	AARTI PHARMALABS LIM	28-Oct-24
533096	ADANI POWER LTD	28-Oct-24
519183	ADF FOODS LTD-EQ #	28-Oct-24
543374	ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIF	28-Oct-24
532331	AJANTA PHARMA LTD	28-Oct-24
513349	AJMERA REALTY & INFR	28-Oct-24
532875	ALLIED DIGITAL SERVI	28-Oct-24
500425	AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD	28-Oct-24
515055	ANANT RAJ LIMITED	28-Oct-24
516064	ARROW GREENTECH LTD	28-Oct-24
542484	ARVIND FASHIONS LTD	28-Oct-24
500101	ARVIND LTD	28-Oct-24
531847	ASIAN STAR COMPANY L	28-Oct-24
530803	BHAGERIA INDUSTRIES	28-Oct-24
500103	BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRI	28-Oct-24
539799	BHARAT WIRE ROPES LT	28-Oct-24
532454	BHARTI AIRTEL LTD #	28-Oct-24
544162	BHARTI HEXACOM LIMIT	28-Oct-24
543333	CARTRADE TECH LIMITE	28-Oct-24
543233	CHEMCON SPECIALITY C	28-Oct-24
543232	COMPUTER AGE MANAGEM	28-Oct-24
544058	CREDO BRANDS MARKETI	28-Oct-24
500097	DALMIA BHARAT SUGAR	28-Oct-24
543288	DEEP INDUSTRIES LIMI	28-Oct-24
506405	DMCC SPECIALITY CHEM	28-Oct-24
532610	DWARIKESH SUGAR INDU	28-Oct-24
500123	ELANTAS BECK INDIA	28-Oct-24
500469	FEDERAL BANK LTD	28-Oct-24





Member: BSFL, SEBI Regn.No. INB/F010982338 NSEIL, SEBI Regn.No. INB/F230607435

532809	FIRSTSOURCE SOLUTION	28-Oct-24
502865	FORBES & COMPANY LTD	28-Oct-24
532726	GALLANTT ISPAT LIMIT	28-Oct-24
513108	GANDHI SPECIAL TUBES	28-Oct-24
506109	GENESYS INTERNATIONA	28-Oct-24
507815	GILLETTE INDIA LTD	28-Oct-24
542857	GREENPANEL INDUSTRIE	28-Oct-24
526797	GREENPLY INDUSTRIES	28-Oct-24
524226	GUJARAT AMBUJA EXPOR	28-Oct-24
500292	HEIDELBERG CEMENTS I	28-Oct-24
524669	HESTER BIOSCIENCES L	28-Oct-24
543932	IDEAFORGE TECHNOLOGY	28-Oct-24
532814	INDIAN BANK #	28-Oct-24
530965	INDIAN OIL CORPORATI	28-Oct-24
532514	INDRAPRASTHA GAS LTD	28-Oct-24
501298	INDUSTRIAL & PRUDENT	28-Oct-24
543644	INFOBEANS TECHNOLOGI	28-Oct-24
532940	J. KUMAR INFRAPROJEC	28-Oct-24
500219	JAIN IRRIGATION SYS	28-Oct-24
532605	JBM AUTO LTD	28-Oct-24
511034	JINDAL DRILLING & IN	28-Oct-24
543994	JSW INFRASTRUCTURE L	28-Oct-24
522287	KALPATARU PROJECTS I	28-Oct-24
500235	KALYANI STEELS LTD #	28-Oct-24
543720	KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LI	28-Oct-24
500250	LG BALAKRISHNAN & BR	28-Oct-24
500253	LIC HOUSING FINANCE #	28-Oct-24
500252	LMW LIMITED	28-Oct-24
500265	MAHARASHTRA SEAMLESS	28-Oct-24
	#	
530011	MANGALORE CHEMICALS	28-Oct-24





Member: BSEL, SEBI Regn.No. INB/F010982338 NSEIL, SEBI Regn.No.INB/F230607435

532892	MOTILAL OSWAL FINANC #	28-Oct-24
505355	NESCO LTD	28-Oct-24
523385	NILKAMAL LTD	28-Oct-24
500730	NOCIL LTD	28-Oct-24
543530	PARADEEP PHOSPHATES	28-Oct-24
543367	PARAS DEFENCE AND SP	28-Oct-24
543915	PAVNA INDUSTRIES LIM	28-Oct-24
500680	PFIZER LTD	28-Oct-24
531768	POLY MEDICURE LTD-EQ	28-Oct-24
533344	PTC INDIA FINANCIAL	28-Oct-24
539785	PUDUMJEE PAPER PRODU	28-Oct-24
506618	PUNJAB CHEMICALS AND	28-Oct-24
532461	PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK	28-Oct-24
539978	QUESS CORP LTD.	28-Oct-24
540125	RADHIKA JEWELTECH LT	28-Oct-24
543265	RAILTEL CORPORATION	28-Oct-24
522281	RAM RATNA WIRES LTD.	28-Oct-24
543248	RESTAURANT BRANDS AS	28-Oct-24
543387	S.J.S. ENTERPRISES L	28-Oct-24
515043	SAINT GOBAIN SEKURIT	28-Oct-24
543397	SAPPHIRE FOODS INDIA	28-Oct-24
526885	SARLA PERFORMANCE FI	28-Oct-24
501423	SHAILY ENGINEERING P	28-Oct-24
532670	SHREE RENUKA SUGARS	28-Oct-24
540673	SIS LIMITED	28-Oct-24
538562	SKIPPER LTD	28-Oct-24
542759	SPANDANA SPHOORTY FI #	28-Oct-24
543260	STOVE KRAFT LIMITED	28-Oct-24
506222	STYRENIX PERFORMANCE	28-Oct-24
506655	SUDARSHAN CHEMICAL I	28-Oct-24
542920	SUMITOMO CHEMICAL IN #	28-Oct-24





Member: BSEL, SEBI Regn.No. INB/F010982338 NSEIL, SEBI Regn.No.INB/F230607435

524715	SUN PHARMACEUTICAL I #	28-Oct-24
530845	SUNSHIELD CHEMICALS-	28-Oct-24
543434	SUPRIYA LIFESCIENCE	28-Oct-24
543596	TAMILNAD MERCANTILE	28-Oct-24
544028	TATA TECHNOLOGIES LI #	28-Oct-24
532515	TV TODAY NETWORK LTD	28-Oct-24
543931	VEEFIN SOLUTIONS LIM	28-Oct-24
520113	VESUVIUS INDIA LTD	28-Oct-24
514162	WELSPUN LIVING LIMIT ##	28-Oct-24
512599	ADANI ENTERPRISES LT	29-Oct-24
532921	ADANI PORTS AND SPEC	29-Oct-24
543954	ALLCARGO TERMINALS L	29-Oct-24
543349	AMI ORGANICS LIMITED	29-Oct-24
532259	APAR INDUSTRIES LTD #	29-Oct-24
533758	APL APOLLO TUBES LIM	29-Oct-24
515030	ASAHI INDIA GLASS LT	29-Oct-24
544022	ASK AUTOMOTIVE LIMIT	29-Oct-24
524332	BCL INDUSTRIES LIMIT	29-Oct-24
541096	BHARAT PARENTERALS L	29-Oct-24
544009	BLUE JET HEALTHCARE	29-Oct-24
532483	CANARA BANK	29-Oct-24
531595	CAPRI GLOBAL CAPITAL	29-Oct-24
543920	CFF FLUID CONTROL LI	29-Oct-24
500087	CIPLA LTD	29-Oct-24
531344	CONTAINER CORPORATIO	29-Oct-24
543928	COSMIC CRF LIMITED *	29-Oct-24
500645	DEEPAK FERTILISERS &	29-Oct-24
526783	DR.AGARWALS EYE HOSP	29-Oct-24
532922	EDELWEISS FINANCIAL	29-Oct-24
543533	EMUDHRA LIMITED	29-Oct-24
532178	ENGINEERS INDIA LTD	29-Oct-24





Member: BSFL, SEBI Regn.No. INB/F010982338 NSEIL, SEBI Regn.No. INB/F230607435

543663	FIVE-STAR BUSINESS F	29-Oct-24
500033	FORCE MOTORS LTD-EQ	29-Oct-24
530343	GENUS POWER INFRASTR	29-Oct-24
500171	GHCL LTD #	29-Oct-24
543918	GHCL TEXTILES LIMITE	29-Oct-24
500660	GLAXOSMITHKLINE PHAR	29-Oct-24
540743	GODREJ AGROVET LIMIT	29-Oct-24
538979	GREENLAM INDUSTRIES	29-Oct-24
5.43E+05	GUJARAT FLUOROCHEMIC	29-Oct-24
500185	HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCTI #	29-Oct-24
543187	HITACHI ENERGY INDIA	29-Oct-24
517174	HONEYWELL AUTOMATION	29-Oct-24
540530	HUDCO LTD #	29-Oct-24
543939	KAKA INDUSTRIES LIMI	29-Oct-24
543664	KAYNES TECHNOLOGY IN	29-Oct-24
524019	KINGFA SCIENCE & TEC	29-Oct-24
500241	KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS L	29-Oct-24
543277	LAXMI ORGANIC INDUST	29-Oct-24
531241	LINC LIMITED	29-Oct-24
531642	MARICO LTD-EQ	29-Oct-24
532500	MARUTI SUZUKI INDIA	29-Oct-24
544053	MOTISONS JEWELLERS L	29-Oct-24
532440	MPS LTD #	29-Oct-24
543270	MTAR TECHNOLOGIES LI	29-Oct-24
511766	MUTHOOT CAPITAL SERV	29-Oct-24
544205	NATIONAL PEROXIDE LI	29-Oct-24
532742	PAUSHAK LIMITEDEQ	29-Oct-24
506590	PCBL LIMITED	29-Oct-24
538730	PDS LIMITED	29-Oct-24
533274	PRESTIGE ESTATES PRO	29-Oct-24
532805	REDINGTON LIMITED #	29-Oct-24





Member: BSEL, SEBI Regn.No. INB/F010982338 NSEIL, SEBI Regn.No.INB/F230607435

517447	RS SOFTWARE INDIA LT	29-Oct-24
543066	SBI CARDS AND PAYMEN	29-Oct-24
530075	SELAN EXPLORATION TE	29-Oct-24
540725	SHARE INDIA SECURITI	29-Oct-24
540203	SHEELA FOAM LIMITED	29-Oct-24
540737	SHREE GANESH REMEDIE	29-Oct-24
523606	SIKA INTERPLANT SYST	29-Oct-24
531548	SOMANY CERAMICS LTD-	29-Oct-24
543412	STAR HEALTH AND ALLI	29-Oct-24
513262	STEEL STRIPS WHEELS	29-Oct-24
530239	SUVEN LIFE SCIENCES #	29-Oct-24
517385	SYMPHONY LIMITED	29-Oct-24
533553	TD POWER SYSTEMS LIM	29-Oct-24
507753	TGV SRAAC LTD	29-Oct-24
500412	THIRUMALAI CHEMICALS	29-Oct-24
536264	TIGER LOGISTICS (IND	29-Oct-24
543955	TRANSINDIA REAL ESTA	29-Oct-24
543996	UPDATER SERVICES LIM	29-Oct-24
511431	VAKRANGEE LIMITED	29-Oct-24
533156	VASCON ENGINEERS LTD	29-Oct-24
543463	VEDANT FASHIONS LIMI #	29-Oct-24
526953	VENUS REMEDIES LTD ##	29-Oct-24
532953	V-GUARD INDUSTRIES-E	29-Oct-24
534976	V-MART RETAIL LIMITE	29-Oct-24
500575	VOLTAS LTD	29-Oct-24
532553	WELSPUN ENTERPRISEZ	29-Oct-24
540691	ADITYA BIRLA CAPITAL	30-Oct-24
543972	AEROFLEX INDUSTRIES	30-Oct-24
532683	AIA ENGINEERING LTD	30-Oct-24
505010	AUTOMOTIVE AXLES LTD	30-Oct-24
532523	BIOCON LTD #	30-Oct-24





Member: BSEL, SEBI Regn.No. INB/F010982338 NSEIL, SEBI Regn.No. INB/F230607435

513375	CARBORUNDUM UNIVERSA	30-Oct-24
500096	DABUR INDIA LTD	30-Oct-24
523367	DCM SHRIRAM LIMITED	30-Oct-24
533146	D-LINK (INDIA) LTD-E	30-Oct-24
500128	ELECTROSTEEL CASTING	30-Oct-24
507552	FOODS & INNS LTDEQ	30-Oct-24
506076	GRINDWELL NORTON LTD	30-Oct-24
504036	HIND RECTIFIERS LTD	30-Oct-24
532150	INDRAPRASTHA MEDICAL	30-Oct-24
532947	IRB INFRASTRUCTURES #	30-Oct-24
521248	KITEX GARMENTS LTD	30-Oct-24
539997	KWALITY PHARMACEUTIC	30-Oct-24
500510	LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD #	30-Oct-24
532900	PAISALO DIGITAL LIMI	30-Oct-24
500459	PROCTER & GAMBLE HYG	30-Oct-24
544021	PROTEAN EGOV TECHNOL	30-Oct-24
543527	PRUDENT CORPORATE AD	30-Oct-24
540797	SHALBY LTD	30-Oct-24
532374	STERLITE TECHNOLOGIE	30-Oct-24
500400	TATA POWER COMPANY L #	30-Oct-24
540212	TCI EXPRESS LIMITED	30-Oct-24
540769	THE NEW INDIA ASSURA	30-Oct-24
517506	TTK PRESTIGE LTD	30-Oct-24
502986	VARDHMAN TEXTILES LT	30-Oct-24
505872	WPIL LTDEQ	30-Oct-24
532616	XCHANGING SOLUTIONS	30-Oct-24
539551	NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA	31-Oct-24
543828	SUDARSHAN PHARMA IND	31-Oct-24
501301	TATA INVESTMENT CORP	31-Oct-24



Pl. refer the latest results calendar, as some results date gets revised / updated.

* As per latest available data (List may not be complete).

Disclaimer & Disclosures: https://www.sushilfinance.com/Disclamier/research

This report has been furnished to you for your general information only and should not be reproduced, re-circulated, published in any media, website or otherwise, in any form or manner, in part or as a whole, without the express consent in writing of Sushil Financial Services Private Limited. This Research Report is meant solely for use by the original recipient to whom it is sent and is not for circulation. Any unauthorized use, disclosure or public dissemination or copying of information (either whole or partial) contained herein is prohibited.

This Report does not constitute a personal recommendation or take into account the particular investment objectives, financial situations, or needs of individual clients. The recommendations, if any, made herein are expression of views and/or opinions and should not be deemed or construed to be neither advice/offer for the purpose of purchase or sale of any securities mentioned herein. Past performance is not a guide for future performance, future returns are not guaranteed. Opinions expressed herein are subject to change without notice. Investor should rely on information/data arising out of their own investigations. The Sushil Equity Universe consists of ## Sushil's Classicthe company's where fundamental reports are published and # Sushil's Bonanza - the other company's under study.

Investors are advised to seek independent professional advice and arrive at an informed trading/investment decision before executing any trades or making any investments. The price and value of the investments referred to in this material and the income from them may go down as well as up, and investor may realize losses on any investments. This Report has been prepared on the basis of publicly available information, internally developed data and other sources believed by us to be reliable. A graph of daily closing prices of securities is available at www.nseindia.com, <a hre

Sushil Financial Services Private Limited (SFSPL) and its connected companies, and their respective Directors, Officers and employees or their relative, may have a long or short position in the subject companies mentioned in the report and it may not be construed as potential conflict of interest with respect to any recommendation and related information and opinions. Reports based on technical and derivative analysis centre on studying charts company's price movement, outstanding positions and trading volume, as opposed to focusing on a company's fundamental analysis. SFPSL has different business segments/Divisions with independent research and maintains arm's length distance catering to different set of customers having various objectives, risk profiles, investment horizon, etc. and therefore may at times have different contrary views on stocks sector and markets. Research Report may differ between SFSPL's RAs on account of differences in research methodology, personal judgment and difference in time horizons for which recommendations are made. User should keep this risk in mind and not hold - SFSPL, its employees and associates responsible for any losses, damages of any type whatsoever.

This Report is not intended to be a complete statement or summary of the securities, market or developments referred to in this document. SFSPL or its affiliates or employees are under no obligation to update the information. SFSPL or its affiliates or employees shall not be in any way responsible and liable for any loss or damage that may arise to any person from any inadvertent error in the information contained in this report.

SFSPL or its affiliates and/or its employees/its associates or his relative does not have financial interest in the subject companies. SFSPL or its affiliates and/ or its employees/its associates or his relative may or may not have beneficial ownership of one per cent or more securities of the subject company, at the end of the month immediately preceding the date of publication of the research report. SFSPL/its Associates/ Research Analyst have not received any compensation from the subject company in the past twelve months. Further the subject company is/was not a client during twelve months preceding the date of distribution of the research report and the types of services provided. SFSPL or its research analyst has not served as an officer, director or employee of the subject company. SFSPL or its affiliates and/or its research analysts have not been engaged in market making activity for the subject company. SFSPL or its associates or its Research Analyst have not received any compensation or other benefits from the subject companies or third party in connection with the research report. SFSPL/its Associates/ Research Analyst/ his Relatives not have any other material conflict of interest at the time of publication of the research report.

SFSPL/its Associates/ Research Analysthave not managed or co-managed public offering of securities, have not received compensation for investment banking or brokerage services, have not received any compensation for product or services other than investment banking or merchant banking or brokerage services from the subject companies in the last twelve months. There is no material disciplinary action that been taken by any regulatory authority impacting equity research analysis activities.

Sushil Financial Services Private Limited

SEBI Registration Number INZ000165135 | Research Analyst – SEBI Registration No. INH000000867 Office: 12, Homji Street, Fort, Mumbai 400 001. Phone +91 22 4093 6000 Fax +91 22 2266 5758